
Character Name:

Player Name: 

Path: Level:

Bloodline: Level Title:

Gender: Age: Height: Weight:

Skin color: Hair color: Eye color:

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES MENTAL ATTRIBUTES 39

STRENGTH KNOWLEDGE

MOD MOD

AGILITY INTUITION

MOD MOD

ENDURANCE WILLPOWER

MOD MOD

HEALTH ARMOR

PRESENCE CHARISMA

MOD MOD

SKILL LISTING RANK ATT MOD 2ND MOD TOTAL BONUS LIT
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[X]

[X]

[   ]

[   ]

[   ]

[   ]

[   ]

[   ]

[   ]

[   ]

[   ]

[   ]

[   ]

[   ]

[   ]

WEAPON TO HIT PARRY DAMAGE MAX DMG

16 +1 crit range (16-20), +10% (+25%), 2x normal range (300' S)1d10 +11Heartseeker (+3 Longbow) +13

RANGE/NOTES

Fair

Female

6
REPUTATION

PODFATE POINTS

Red Green

22

Grand Warden

MOVE HEALTH POINTS FATIGUE POWER POINTSINITIATIVE

STATISTICS

Raelyn Stahl (Lyra)

TJ

Warden

20 5' 5"

Legends
CHARACTER SHEET

110 lbs

Morwyn

6

HEALTH AND POWER RATINGS

9
+1

4
-1 -1 27

74

6 20

5

5

STATUS

20

4

+4

0

+2

+9

+6

+7

5

FORTITUDE

# OF PARRYS

RESISTANCE

Nature

Perception

Acrobatics

0

0

5

7

5

Longbow

Dodge

Lore (Background)

Athletics

Channeling

2

1

1

1

1

+4

5

5

+1

+1

+4

+2

+4

+0

-1

+1

+5

+4

+1

+1

+9

+11

+6

+8

+6

+2

LANGUAGES

Common

Fey

Druidic

37

Heartseeker (2 attacks) +12 1d10 +11 16 pass without trace, +3 nature skill, unbreakable, 1/2 weight

Stealth 2 +4 +2 +8

TYPEAR

6 MW Fey Leather

+6

6
+1



COMPANIONS PATRON/RELIGION

CONTACTS FAMILY/GROUP AFFILIATIONS

NOTES

Lorylon (The Mother)



BLOODLINE ABILITIES COST PATH BONUS/DEVOTIONAL ABILITIES COST

EDGES COST FLAWS & STRICTURES COST

TALENTS RANK TALENTS (CONT.) RANK

MAGIC ACT PWL CST RNG DUR DESCRIPTION CMP

C 3 152

C 3 154

C 2 153

Wooden Shards C 3 instant 50' instant 2d6, 5' radius/lvl 156

Tongues C 1 instant self 5 minutes normal languages 156

 Speak With Animals S 2 instant 50' 1 minute simple 156

S 2 155

Chameleon +2 stealth/lvl (hide in plain sight)

Strong Bloodline (x2 lifespan, +3 resist sickness/disease, 1

Sylvan Senses (+1 Nature, Perception)

Natural Movement (ignore difficult woodland terrain)

Quick (+1 base move, +2 INI)

Healing Touch 1d6/lvl

Preserve the balance of life str

Heightened Senses (+3 Perception)

1

racial language, strong features)

Combat Reflexes (+3 INI)

Mild Xenophobia (shy around new people)

Dark Secret (Elcrys)

Geas (Elcrys)

Allergy (Cold Iron - Fey)

Protect women and children

1

1 free

1

2

1

str

5Improved Critical Bow (17-20, +15%)

Resiliency (+2 AR, +5 HP)

Point Blank Shot (0 penalty)

Quick Shot (-1 to both attacks)

3

5

5

4

Blind Fighting (-2)

Archery (+3 dmg, quickdraw, no crit failure)

Dodge Specialization (no crit failure, +2 skill, move 2)

3

Power Recovery (2/hr) 1

touch

self

5

instant

instant

instant

1 hour

free

devBlessing of Lorylon (+1 CHA/PRE)

Nightvision Druidic Order (+1 Religion, +1 Nature, affiliation)1

1

1

Animal Form 1 round self 2 hours M, S or L size

Resist Elements instant self 2 hours DR 5



EQUIPMENT WT EQUIPMENT (STORED/ON MOUNT) WT

ARMOR

SHIELDS

WEAPONS

AMMO

LIGHT -1 MED -2 HEAVY -3 MAX

Sylvan Rope, 50' 5

small pouch

3

bedroll 2

holy symbol

2 candles

2

2

1

1

Set of clothes

Quiver of Ehlorah (never ending quiver)

Plain brown robes

Leather boots

Bag of Holding

Water skin

Flint/Steel

torch

backpack

1

1

5

1.5

23.5

Belt of Endurance (+1 END)

Sylvan Boots (+2 stealth)

Ring of Fate (gain +1 fate point)

MW Feyweave Leather (AR 4, 1/4 weight)

Heartseeker (+3 Longbow)

40 65 90 115

TOTAL WEIGHT

COPPER PENNIES SILVER TALONS GOLD CROWNS GOLD LIONS ENCUMBRANCE


