Character Name:	Raelyn Stahl (Lyra)	1				M ac	-auxa	
Player Name: TJ						LLI	gends	
Path: Warden		Level:	6			CHARA	CTER SHEET	
Bloodline: Morwyn			Level Tit	le: Gran	ıd Warden			
Gender: Female	Ag	e: 20		Height:	5' 5"	Weig	ht: 110 lbs	
Skin color: Fair		Hair color:	Red	•		color:	Green	
<u> </u>			· · · ·			_	<u> </u>	
PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES	MENTAL ATTRIBUTES	39	STATIST	ics		HEALT	H AND POWER RA	ATINGS
STRENGTH	KNOWLEDGE	INITIA	TIVE	MOVE	HEAL	TH POINTS	FATIGUE	POWER POINTS
4 MOD	4 MOD	+9	•	7		27	_	22
AGILITY	-1 INTUITION	RESIST	ANCE	REPUTAT		27	6	22
MOD	MOD	KESIST.	ANCE	REPUTAT	ION			
9 +4	6 +1	+6	5	20				
END URANCE	WILLPOWER	FORTIT	TUDE	STATU	S			
5 ⁶ MOD +1	5 MOD	+7	,	20				
U	0			20	HEALT	гн д	ARMOR	
PRESENCE	CHA RISMA	# OF PA	ARRYS	FATE POI	NTS PO	D	AR	TYPE
7 MOD +2	5 MOD 0	5		4	37	7	6 N	/IW Fey Leather
SKILL LISTING		RANK	ATT MOD	2ND	MOD TOTA	L BONUS	LANGUA	GES LIT
				_			Common	
Nature		2	+1	+5		+8	Fey	[X]
Perception Acrobatics		1	+1	+4		+6	Druidic	[X]
Stealth		2	+4	+2		+8		[]
Lore (Background)		1	+0	+1		+2		[]
Athletics		1	-1					[]
								[]
Channeling		5	+1	_		+6		[]
Longbow		5	+4			+9		[]
Dodge		5	+4	+2		+11		[]
								[]
								[]
				_				[]
								<u> []</u>
WEAPON	то ніт	PARRY DAM	MAGE	MAX DMG	RANGE/NOTES			
Heartseeker (+3 Longboy	w) +13	1d:	10 +11	16	+1 crit range (16	5-20), +10%	% (+25%), 2x no	ormal range (300
Heartseeker (2 attacks)	+12	1d:	10 +11	16	pass without tra	ace, +3 nati	ure skill, unbre	eakable, 1/2 weig

COMPANIONS	PATRON/RELIGION
	Lorylon (The Mother)
	_
CONTACTS	FAMILY/GROUP AFFILIATIONS
	,
NOTES	
<u> </u>	

BLOODLINE ABILITIES			COST	·				
Nightvision			1			gion, +1 Nature, affiliation)	free	
Sylvan Senses (+1 Nature,			1	Blessir	ng of Lorylon (+1	. CHA/PRE)	dev	
Natural Movement (ignore	e difficult wo	oodland te	rrai 1					
EDGES			COST	— FLAW	S & STRICTURES		COST	
Quick (+1 base move, +2 IN	NI)		1			around new people)	free	
Heightened Senses (+3 Per			1	_	ecret (Elcrys)	агоана нем реорісу	1	
Strong Bloodline (x2 lifespa		t sickness/		_	Geas (Elcrys)			
racial language, strong fea		i sicki iessy c	1	_	Allergy (Cold Iron - Fey)			
Combat Reflexes (+3 INI)	turesj		1	Allergy	y (Colu II oli - Fey	(1)	1	
Combat Reflexes (+5 fivi)				Drotos	t women and ch	sildran	ctr	
				_			str	
				Preser	ve the balance o	orine	str	
TALENTS			RANK	TALEN	ITS (CONT.)		RANK	
Archery (+3 dmg, quickdra	w. no crit fa	ailure)	5	Power	Recovery (2/hr)		1	
Dodge Specialization (no c			_		, (,)			
Improved Critical Bow (17-		, -	5					
Resiliency (+2 AR, +5 HP)	-,,		5					
Point Blank Shot (0 penalty	v)		3					
Quick Shot (-1 to both atta	-		5					
Blind Fighting (-2)	,		3					
MAGIC	ACT	PWL	CST	RNG	DUR	DESCRIPTION	СМР	
Animal Form	С	3	1 round	self	2 hours	M, S or L size	152	
Healing Touch	С	3	instant	touch	instant	1d6/lvl	154	
Chameleon	С	2	instant	self	1 hour	+2 stealth/lvl (hide in plain sight)	153	
Wooden Shards	С	3	instant	50'	instant	2d6, 5' radius/lvl	156	
Tongues	С	1	instant	self	5 minutes	normal languages	156	
Speak With Animals	S	2	instant	50'	1 minute	simple	156	
Resist Elements	S	2	instant	self	2 hours	DR 5	155	

EQUIPMENT	WT	EQUIPMENT (STORED/ON MOUNT)				
Set of clothes	2	Belt of Endurance (+1 END)				
Plain brown robes		Sylvan Boots (+2 stealth)	1			
Leather boots	1	Ring of Fate (gain +1 fate point)				
Water skin		, ,				
Flint/Steel						
2 candles						
torch						
holy symbol						
backpack	3					
bedroll	2					
small pouch	_					
S. Tal. pouch						
Sylvan Rope, 50'	5					
Bag of Holding	1					
Quiver of Ehlorah (never ending quiver)	1					
Quiver of Emoral (Never chang quiver)						
	_					
	_					
		424402				
		ARMOR	_			
		MW Feyweave Leather (AR 4, 1/4 weight)	5			
		SHIELDS				
		WEAPONS				
		Heartseeker (+3 Longbow)	1.5			
		AMMO				
			TOTAL WEIGHT			
			23.5			
COPPER PENNIES SILVER TALONS	GOLD CROWN	S GOLD LIONS ENCUMBRANCI				
		LIGHT -1 MED -2 HEAVY -				
		40 65 90	115			